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Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ACCENTURE, LLP  ‐
ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC VAS APPALANENI VAS@ARDENTINC.COM 937‐312‐1345  ext
AZH CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CORP UMA REDDI CONTACT@AZHCONSulting.COM BUSN ‐ 516 252‐1428     ;    FAX ‐ 866 808‐1428
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP  ‐
Iware Carl Salmon Iwareproductdesigning@gmail.com 347/280‐9985  ext
QUINNOX INC Amar Sowani amars@quinnox.com BUSN ‐   +1 312 219 6517     ;    FAX ‐
SMK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LLC Shams Mohammed shams.mohammed@smkintltrading.com 609/233‐8388  ext
UNIFY INC  ‐
VCLOUD TECH INC MUHAMMAD KHAN NEWYORK@VCLOUDTECH.COM BUSN ‐ 1 833 482‐5683     ;    FAX ‐ 1 323 978 6928
VIVA ENTERPRISES LLC VARUNA SOOD VIVA@VIVAENTERPRISESGROUP.COM BUSN ‐ 001 862/324‐5030
VPRIME TECH INC JAN GHALIB VPRIME@VPRIMETECH.COM BUSN ‐   833/333‐1314
World Wide Technology, LLC Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com BUSN ‐   314/995‐6103     ;    FAX ‐
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext
samdesk, Inc. Barry Lauer barry.lauer@samdesk.io 757/218‐4612  ext


